
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2015; Name= SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND
URBAN DEVELOPMENT;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201502260000
59810

02/26/2015
11:45:50 AM

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS WELLS
FARGO BANK

34 117 Lot#:148
Book:34
Pg:117
Sub:RESERVE
AT
TIMBERLINE

201503090000
72050

03/09/2015
01:07:25 PM

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE SCHOLL
JAMES C

18 113 Lot#:319
Book:18
Pg:113
Sub:FIELDSTO
NE PARK
THIRD
SECTOR
PHASE 1

201503120000
76440

03/12/2015
08:03:38 AM

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS EVANS FAITH
S

7 25 Lot#:2 Blk:9
Book:7 Pg:25
Sub:SOUTHWI
ND THIRD
SECTOR

201503130000
79270

03/13/2015
01:26:56 PM

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS BANK OF
AMERICA

Sec:12
Twn:20S
Rng:1W
Other:SEE
INST

201503160000
80240

03/16/2015
09:59:11 AM

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS CONREX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
GROUP 2013 1
LLC

30 112 Instr
#:20140610000
174710

Lot#:330
Book:30
Pg:112
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR 2

201503170000
83290

03/17/2015
01:16:41 PM

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

23 75 Lot#:44
Book:23 Pg:75
Sub:WILLOW
COVE PHASE I

201503180000
85570

03/18/2015
03:04:25 PM

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS WELLS
FARGO BANK

36 115 Lot#:106
Book:36
Pg:115
Sub:LAKES AT
HIDDEN
FOREST
PHASE 1

201503180000
85580

03/18/2015
03:04:26 PM

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS WELLS
FARGO BANK

3 124 Lot#:3 Blk:B
Book:3 Pg:124
Sub:WILMONT
SUBDIVISION

201503190000
85820

03/19/2015
08:52:00 AM

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

33 143 Instr
#:20090213000
050950

Lot#:166
Book:33
Pg:143
Sub:CAMDEN
COVE WEST
SECTOR 1
FINAL PLAT

201503190000
86290

03/19/2015
12:37:26 AM

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE GENTRY
WILLIAM

20 136 Lot#:15
Book:20
Pg:136
Sub:BUCK
CREEK
LANDING



201503200000
88120

03/20/2015
12:24:52 AM

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS CONREX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
GROUP 2013 1
LLC

Instr
#:20141002000
310050

Lot#:21 Blk:267
Sub:J H
DUNSTAN OF
THE TOWN OF
CALERA

201503200000
88150

03/20/2015
12:26:11 AM

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE DAVIS
REGINA
CLOIS

35 14 Lot#:104
Book:35 Pg:14
Sub:CAMDEN
COVE WEST
SECTOR 3
PHASE I

201503060000
69720

03/06/2015
11:21:02 AM

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE WASHINGTON
DEIDRA L

7 3 Lot#:2 Book:7
Pg:3
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE WEST
DIVIDING
RIDGE FIRST
ADDITION

201503240000
91760

03/24/2015
08:33:41 AM

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS LOZITO
PATRICK

24 18 Lot#:7 Book:24
Pg:18
Sub:CHANDAL
AR
TOWNHOMES
FIRST
ADDITION

201503250000
93230

03/25/2015
10:03:44 AM

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS SUNTRUST
MORTGAGE
INC

37 4 Lot#:116
Book:37 Pg:4
Sub:SARATOG
A
TOWNHOMES

201503250000
94380

03/25/2015
01:35:20 PM

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS BANK OF
AMERICA

18 21 Lot#:11
Book:18 Pg:21
Sub:IVY
BROOK
PHASE ONE

201504030001
06020

04/03/2015
02:35:49 PM

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor QUIT CLAIM
DEED

JPMORGAN
CHASE BANK

10 88 Lot#:56 Blk:2
Book:10 Pg:88
Sub:BERMUDA
LAKE
ESTATES
SECOND
SECTOR
AMENDED
MAP

201503260000
95530

03/26/2015
11:47:15 AM

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS HODGES
JOEL K

7 152 Instr
#:20140613000
179580

Lot#:40 Book:7
Pg:152
Sub:WOODLA
ND HILLS
FIRST PHASE
FIFTH
SECTOR

201503270000
97500

03/27/2015
02:01:12 PM

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE BYNUM
CHERYL D

39 140 Instr
#:20130226000
081750

Lot#:5 Lot:A
Book:39
Pg:140
Sub:HILLSBOR
O PHASE I
AMENDED
MAP



201504060001
09090

04/06/2015
02:46:14 PM

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS WALTON
VACHAEL

9 137 Lot#:17 Lot:A
Book:9 Pg:137
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB
SECOND
ADDITION
PHASE II
RESURVEY

201504070001
09570

04/07/2015
09:01:29 AM

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE POSEY LARRY
W

7 10 Lot#:7 Blk:8
Book:7 Pg:10
Sub:GREEN
VALLEY 4TH
SECTOR

201504080001
11290

04/08/2015
09:15:47 AM

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE MISSO
RAYMOND R

Sec:22
Twn:18S
Rng:1E Qt:NW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201503300000
99090

03/30/2015
01:20:11 PM

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS BANK OF
AMERICA

8 50 Lot#:21 Blk:2
Book:8 Pg:50
Sub:MEADOW
VIEW
SECOND
SECTOR

201504080001
11770

04/08/2015
10:49:07 AM

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS WELLS
FARGO BANK

6 69 Lot#:194
Book:6 Pg:69
Sub:CHANDAL
AR SOUTH
FOURTH
SECTOR

201504080001
12120

04/08/2015
11:05:43 AM

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS MIDFIRST
BANK

17 34 Lot#:48
Book:17 Pg:34
Sub:BRIDLEW
OOD PARC
SECTOR ONE

201504010001
02240

04/01/2015
11:20:12 AM

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS BANK OF
AMERICA

20 79 Lot#:153
Book:20 Pg:79
Sub:KENTWO
OD THIRD
ADDITION
PHASE THREE

201504130001
16920

04/13/2015
10:28:04 AM

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS THOMPSON
RICHARD LEE

19 139 Lot#:7 Book:19
Pg:139
Sub:BRYNLEI
GH ESTATES

201504130001
18620

04/13/2015
03:56:45 PM

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS MIDFIRST
BANK

Bk Type:DEED
Bk:11 Pg:332
Instr
#:19111111000
000610

Lot#:1 Blk:C
Sub:BYERS
MAP OF
STERRETT

201504150001
20060

04/15/2015
08:36:19 AM

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

31 51 Instr
#:20060814000
393580

Lot#:42
Book:31 Pg:51
Sub:PARK
FOREST
VILLAGE
FINAL PLAT

201504150001
20210

04/15/2015
10:02:31 AM

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

26 112 Lot#:1009
Book:26
Pg:112
Sub:OLD
CAHABA 10TH
SECTOR


