Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2015; Name= SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201502260000 59810	02/26/2015 11:45:50 AM	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	WELLS FARGO BANK			34	117		Lot#:148 Book:34 Pg:117 Sub:RESERVE AT TIMBERLINE
201503090000 72050	03/09/2015 01:07:25 PM	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SCHOLL JAMES C			18	113		Lot#:319 Book:18 Pg:113 Sub:FIELDSTO NE PARK THIRD SECTOR PHASE 1
201503120000 76440	03/12/2015 08:03:38 AM	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	EVANS FAITH S			7	25		Lot#:2 Blk:9 Book:7 Pg:25 Sub:SOUTHWI ND THIRD SECTOR
201503130000 79270	03/13/2015 01:26:56 PM	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	BANK OF AMERICA						Sec:12 Twn:20S Rng:1W Other:SEE INST
201503160000 80240	03/16/2015 09:59:11 AM	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	CONREX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY GROUP 2013 1 LLC			30	112	Instr #:20140610000 174710	Lot#:330 Book:30 Pg:112 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE SECTOR 2
201503170000 83290	03/17/2015 01:16:41 PM	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK			23	75		Lot#:44 Book:23 Pg:75 Sub:WILLOW COVE PHASE I
201503180000 85570	03/18/2015 03:04:25 PM	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	WELLS FARGO BANK			36	115		Lot#:106 Book:36 Pg:115 Sub:LAKES AT HIDDEN FOREST PHASE 1
201503180000 85580	03/18/2015 03:04:26 PM	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	WELLS FARGO BANK			3	124		Lot#:3 Blk:B Book:3 Pg:124 Sub:WILMONT SUBDIVISION
201503190000 85820	03/19/2015 08:52:00 AM	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA			33	143	Instr #:20090213000 050950	Lot#:166 Book:33 Pg:143 Sub:CAMDEN COVE WEST SECTOR 1 FINAL PLAT
201503190000 86290	03/19/2015 12:37:26 AM	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GENTRY WILLIAM			20	136		Lot#:15 Book:20 Pg:136 Sub:BUCK CREEK LANDING

		_	1	1	_		-			
201503200000 88120	03/20/2015 12:24:52 AM	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	CONREX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY GROUP 2013 1 LLC				#:20141002000 310050	Lot#:21 Blk:267 Sub:J H DUNSTAN OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
201503200000 88150	03/20/2015 12:26:11 AM	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DAVIS REGINA CLOIS	35		14		Lot#:104 Book:35 Pg:14 Sub:CAMDEN COVE WEST SECTOR 3 PHASE I
201503060000 69720	03/06/2015 11:21:02 AM	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WASHINGTON DEIDRA L	7	•	3		Lot#:2 Book:7 Pg:3 Sub:RIVERCH ASE WEST DIVIDING RIDGE FIRST ADDITION
201503240000 91760	03/24/2015 08:33:41 AM	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	LOZITO PATRICK	24		18		Lot#:7 Book:24 Pg:18 Sub:CHANDAL AR TOWNHOMES FIRST ADDITION
201503250000 93230	03/25/2015 10:03:44 AM	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	SUNTRUST MORTGAGE INC	37		4		Lot#:116 Book:37 Pg:4 Sub:SARATOG A TOWNHOMES
201503250000 94380	03/25/2015 01:35:20 PM	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	BANK OF AMERICA	18	2	21		Lot#:11 Book:18 Pg:21 Sub:IVY BROOK PHASE ONE
201504030001 06020	04/03/2015 02:35:49 PM	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	QUIT CLAIM DEED	JPMORGAN CHASE BANK	10		88		Lot#:56 Blk:2 Book:10 Pg:88 Sub:BERMUDA LAKE ESTATES SECOND SECTOR AMENDED MAP
201503260000 95530	03/26/2015 11:47:15 AM	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	HODGES JOEL K	7		152	179580	Lot#:40 Book:7 Pg:152 Sub:WOODLA ND HILLS FIRST PHASE FIFTH SECTOR
201503270000 97500	03/27/2015 02:01:12 PM	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BYNUM CHERYL D	39		140	#:20130226000 081750	Lot#:5 Lot:A Book:39 Pg:140 Sub:HILLSBOR O PHASE I AMENDED MAP

201504060001 09090	04/06/2015 02:46:14 PM	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	WALTON VACHAEL		9	137		Lot#:17 Lot:A Book:9 Pg:137 Sub:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB SECOND ADDITION PHASE II RESURVEY
201504070001 09570	04/07/2015 09:01:29 AM	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	POSEY LARRY W		7	10		Lot#:7 Blk:8 Book:7 Pg:10 Sub:GREEN VALLEY 4TH SECTOR
201504080001 11290	04/08/2015 09:15:47 AM	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MISSO RAYMOND R					Sec:22 Twn:18S Rng:1E Qt:NW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201503300000 99090	03/30/2015 01:20:11 PM	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	BANK OF AMERICA		8	50		Lot#:21 Blk:2 Book:8 Pg:50 Sub:MEADOW VIEW SECOND SECTOR
201504080001 11770	04/08/2015 10:49:07 AM	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	WELLS FARGO BANK		6	69		Lot#:194 Book:6 Pg:69 Sub:CHANDAL AR SOUTH FOURTH SECTOR
201504080001 12120	04/08/2015 11:05:43 AM	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	MIDFIRST BANK		17	34		Lot#:48 Book:17 Pg:34 Sub:BRIDLEW OOD PARC SECTOR ONE
201504010001 02240	04/01/2015 11:20:12 AM	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	BANK OF AMERICA		20	79		Lot#:153 Book:20 Pg:79 Sub:KENTWO OD THIRD ADDITION PHASE THREE
201504130001 16920	04/13/2015 10:28:04 AM	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	THOMPSON RICHARD LEE		19	139		Lot#:7 Book:19 Pg:139 Sub:BRYNLEI GH ESTATES
201504130001 18620	04/13/2015 03:56:45 PM	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	MIDFIRST BANK				Bk Type:DEED Bk:11 Pg:332 Instr #:19111111000 000610	Lot#:1 Blk:C Sub:BYERS MAP OF STERRETT
201504150001 20060	04/15/2015 08:36:19 AM	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC		31	51	Instr #:20060814000 393580	Lot#:42 Book:31 Pg:51 Sub:PARK FOREST VILLAGE FINAL PLAT
201504150001 20210	04/15/2015 10:02:31 AM	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY		26	112		Lot#:1009 Book:26 Pg:112 Sub:OLD CAHABA 10TH SECTOR